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Product specification

Type Multigrain cereal with blueberry (instant)

Recommended For infants from 6 months

Country of origin Czech Republic

Ingredients Instant multigrain flour (wheat, rice, barley, rye), milk component (goat’s 

whey, full cream goat’s milk, rapeseed oil, sunflower oil, goat’s whey proteins, 

vitamins: L-ascorbic acid, nicotinamide, DL-alpha tocopheryl -acetate, calcium 

D-pantothenate, pyridoxine hydrochloride, riboflavin, thiamine mononitrate, 

folic acid, D-biotin, cyanocobalamin, cholecalciferol, retinyl palmitate, minerals: 

calcium lactate, ferrous lactate, zinc lactate, sodium iodide), blueberries, natural 

flavouring.

Instruction for use 1 portion ready to eat = 30 g of powder/100-130 ml of overboiled water for baby 

food, cool to 50-55 °C, mix and cool to 40 °C.
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BUSINESS ADDRESS: Michelska 18/12a | 140 00 Prague 4, Czech Republic

FACTORY ADDRESS: V Lukach 923 | 392 01 Sobeslav, Czech Republic

sales@goldim.cz | www.goldim.cz

Packaging

Packaging 225 g 

Printed paper box with  
unprinted PET/PET metal/PE 
sachet

Storage & Shelf-life

Shelf-life 18 months

Storage 

conditions

Store in dry place (up to 60% 

relat. humidity) and at  

a temperature up to 24 °C.

CHARACTERISTICS

	+ meets all the requirements of the European Union 

regulation  

	+ made of infant goat‘s milk only,

	+ high Vitamin C, B12, Calcium, Iron, 

	+ source of Vitamin A, D, B1, B2, Niacin, Zinc, Iodine,

	+ contains gluten,

	+ easy to prepare, just add water

	+ no synthetics colourings, flavourings and preservatives,

	+ filling and easily digestible for babies,

	+ low content of allergens,


